THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 27, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 27, 2018.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-10760

18-10761

18-10772

18-10771

18-10773

15-11279

18-10718

18-10766

Ryan Gentry Clark
Leslie Everhart Clark

Thelma Irene Witter

Ronald Gray York
Betty Sue York

Robert Gray Conner

Casey Anne Hartig

Maria Ann Damron

Faith Nicole Boykin

(Cont. From 07/30/18 )

Robert Christopher Wagner
Carman Michelle Wagner

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

PRO SE

Wendy H. James

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10770

18-10720

18-10522

18-10768

15-11279

18-10780

18-10781

Jeffrey Lynn Wall
Trina Dionne Wall

Sue Gaster Henson
(Cont. From 07/30/18 )

Charles Isaac Lane Jr.
(Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/02/18,
07/30/18 )

Brian Mark Barringer

Sara Rose Barringer

Maria Ann Damron

Daniel Alexander Popp

Ivey Thomas Shankle

Wendy H. James

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-10754

18-10751

18-10495

18-10743

18-10747

18-10745

18-10744

18-10758

18-10676

Robin Smith Servie

Danyela Alexandria Hill

Marty D Elkes

(Cont. From 06/04/18, 07/02/18,

07/16/18 )

Usman Syed Ali

Isamedein Sirelkhatim Elhusein

Clint Preston Harrison

Janet Lynne Hartmann

Justin Bryant Pierce

Pamela Jean Southard
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Gerald S. Schafer

Christopher Charles Avery

Joshua H. Bennett

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10717

18-10763

18-10759

18-10753

18-10738

18-10778

18-10741

15-10717

18-10750

18-10776

Ann Darnell Patterson

Harriet Mitchell Ray

James Daniel Paganini Jr.
Faye Shelton Paganini

Wendy Collins Holbrook

William Junior Owens

Melissa Ann Barfield

Wayne Kyle Carringer
Pamela Williams Carringer

Ann Darnell Patterson

Jason Bernard Simons

Russell Todd West
Carrie Goolshy West

Edward C. Boltz

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10575 Christopher James Wiley John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
18-10704 Timolyn Latrice Cole Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 07/30/18 )
18-10609 TonyaLynn Miller Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18 )
18-10740 Levett Nunnally Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10728 Theresa A. Parson Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10756 Amber Brooke Adams Haltom Wendell Wes Schollander
18-10520 Rand Dale Jacot Dirk W. Siegmund

(Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/16/18 )
18-10729 Christopher Nelson Slade PRO SE FF
18-10746 Jonathan Kip Stanley Brett Smith Y auger

Patsy Jean Stanley
18-10537 Brenda Cross Pratt Christopher Charles Avery FF

(Cont. From 06/18/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10739 Charles Preston Taylor Truman Andrew Barker

Angela Smith Taylor
18-10742 Diane Motley Brandon Tommy S. Blalock
18-10752 John Christian Fitell Tommy S. Blalock
18-10706 Joseph Anthony Borden Phillip E. Bolton
18-10757 Ranette Thomas Dillard Phillip E. Bolton
18-10710 Danielle Ray Pegram Phillip E. Bolton FF
18-10601 Rebecca Perry Phillip E. Bolton

Donna Pearl Brandon

(Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18 )
18-10696 Sandra Moore Stinson Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 07/30/18 )
18-10555 Shelia Adams Anderson Samantha K. Brumbaugh FF

(Cont. From 07/02/18 )
18-10245 Thomas James Fagel Sr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Bobbette Renee Fagel

(Cont. From 04/09/18, 04/23/18,
05/07/18, 06/04/18, 07/02/18,
07/16/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10737

18-10736

18-10724

18-10681

18-10631

18-10735

18-10714

18-10749

18-10625

Nadine Williams

Vennie Ree Williams

Gary Lewis Currie Jr.

Terry Richard Palmatier
Penny Ouimet Palmatier
(Cont. From 07/30/18 )

Cecil Otis Turnage Il

Gracie Inez Turnage

(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Ella Louise Johnson

Todd Patrick Rossignol

Shelton Earl Rascoe

Kim Aaron Stacks

(Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18 )

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10733 Shawn Lee Shaw Julie H. Morrison

Amy Dwan Shaw
18-10730 Rodney A. Chappell Charles E. Neill

Lisa M. Chappell
18-10657 Johnny Chris Barnes John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/16/18 )
18-10524 Earlene Freeman Beeson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/18/18 )
18-10734 Betty Williams Creed John T. Orcutt
18-10755 Christina Maleika Davis John T. Orcutt FF
18-10705 Timothy Lewis Farrington John T. Orcutt FF
18-10719 Preston Harold Hall John T. Orcutt

Mary Jan Hall
18-10617 Donald Charles Heady Sr John T. Orcutt

Kristin Marie Heady

(Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18 )
18-10656 James King Jr John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10664 Ouida Kay King John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/30/18)
18-10717 Trista Danielle McCoy John T. Orcutt FF
18-10748 Michel Ney John T. Orcutt FF
18-10483 Nakeitha Brown Thomas John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 06/04/18, 06/18/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



