GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/13/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey				
18-10760	Ryan Gentry Clark Leslie Everhart Clark	Ron A. Anderson		
18-10761	Thelma Irene Witter	Ron A. Anderson		
18-10772	Ronald Gray York Betty Sue York	Ron A. Anderson		
18-10771	Robert Gray Conner	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-10773	Casey Anne Hartig	Phillip E. Bolton		
15-11279	Maria Ann Damron	Edward C. Boltz		
18-10718	Faith Nicole Boykin (Cont. From 07/30/18)	PRO SE		
18-10766	Robert Christopher Wagner Carman Michelle Wagner	Wendy H. James		

18-10770	Jeffrey Lynn Wall Trina Dionne Wall	Wendy H. James
18-10720	Sue Gaster Henson (Cont. From 07/30/18)	Julie H. Morrison
18-10522	Charles Isaac Lane Jr. (Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/02/18, 07/30/18)	Julie H. Morrison
18-10768	Brian Mark Barringer Sara Rose Barringer	John T. Orcutt
15-11279	Maria Ann Damron	John T. Orcutt
18-10780	Daniel Alexander Popp	John T. Orcutt
18-10781	Ivey Thomas Shankle	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/13/2018

08/13/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

18-10676

Pamela Jean Southard

(Cont. From 07/16/18)

=======			
TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
18-10754	Robin Smith Servie	Gerald S. Schafer	
18-10751	Danyela Alexandria Hill	Christopher Charles Avery	
18-10495	Marty D Elkes (Cont. From 06/04/18, 07/02/18, 07/16/18)	Joshua H. Bennett	
18-10743	Usman Syed Ali	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10747	Isamedein Sirelkhatim Elhusein	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10745	Clint Preston Harrison	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10744	Janet Lynne Hartmann	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10758	Justin Bryant Pierce	Phillip E. Bolton	

Phillip E. Bolton

15-10717	Ann Darnell Patterson	Edward C. Boltz	
18-10763	Harriet Mitchell Ray	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
18-10759	James Daniel Paganini Jr. Faye Shelton Paganini	Stan H. Dick	
18-10753	Wendy Collins Holbrook	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
18-10738	William Junior Owens	Kenneth M. Johnson	
18-10778	Melissa Ann Barfield	John T. Orcutt	
18-10741	Wayne Kyle Carringer Pamela Williams Carringer	John T. Orcutt	
15-10717	Ann Darnell Patterson	John T. Orcutt	
18-10750	Jason Bernard Simons	John T. Orcutt	
18-10776	Russell Todd West Carrie Goolsby West	John T. Orcutt	

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
08/13/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10575 Christopher James Wiley (Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18)

John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/13/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Ani	ta Jo Kinlaw Troxler		
18-10704	Timolyn Latrice Cole (Cont. From 07/30/18)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-10609	Tonya Lynn Miller (Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-10740	Levett Nunnally	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-10728	Theresa A. Parson	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-10756	Amber Brooke Adams Haltom	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-10520	Rand Dale Jacot (Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/16/18)	Dirk W. Siegmund	
18-10729	Christopher Nelson Slade	PRO SE	FF
18-10746	Jonathan Kip Stanley Patsy Jean Stanley	Brett Smith Yauger	
18-10537	Brenda Cross Pratt (Cont. From 06/18/18)	Christopher Charles Avery	FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/13/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10739	Charles Preston Taylor Angela Smith Taylor	Truman Andrew Barker	
18-10742	Diane Motley Brandon	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10752	John Christian Fitell	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10706	Joseph Anthony Borden	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10757	Ranette Thomas Dillard	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10710	Danielle Ray Pegram	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
18-10601	Rebecca Perry Donna Pearl Brandon (Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10696	Sandra Moore Stinson (Cont. From 07/30/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10555	Shelia Adams Anderson (Cont. From 07/02/18)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	FF
18-10245	Thomas James Fagel Sr. Bobbette Renee Fagel (Cont. From 04/09/18, 04/23/18, 05/07/18, 06/04/18, 07/02/18, 07/16/18)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

18-10737	Nadine Williams	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10736	Vennie Ree Williams	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10724	Gary Lewis Currie Jr.	Stan H. Dick
18-10681	Terry Richard Palmatier Penny Ouimet Palmatier (Cont. From 07/30/18)	Stan H. Dick
18-10631	Cecil Otis Turnage II Gracie Inez Turnage (Cont. From 07/16/18)	Stan H. Dick
18-10735	Ella Louise Johnson	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10714	Todd Patrick Rossignol	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10749	Shelton Earl Rascoe	Kenneth M. Johnson
18-10625	Kim Aaron Stacks (Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18)	Kenneth M. Johnson

18-10733	Shawn Lee Shaw Amy Dwan Shaw	Julie H. Morrison	
18-10730	Rodney A. Chappell Lisa M. Chappell	Charles E. Neill	
18-10657	Johnny Chris Barnes (Cont. From 07/16/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10524	Earlene Freeman Beeson (Cont. From 06/18/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10734	Betty Williams Creed	John T. Orcutt	
18-10755	Christina Maleika Davis	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10705	Timothy Lewis Farrington	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10719	Preston Harold Hall Mary Jan Hall	John T. Orcutt	
18-10617	Donald Charles Heady Sr Kristin Marie Heady (Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10656	James King Jr (Cont. From 07/16/18, 07/30/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF

18-10664	Ouida Kay King (Cont. From 07/30/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10717	Trista Danielle McCoy	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10748	Michel Ney	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10483	Nakeitha Brown Thomas (Cont. From 06/04/18, 06/18/18)	John T. Orcutt	FF